46
KP62  SERIES Digital Pressure Gauge
Specifications
Digital pressure gauge with battery power
Gauge case & fitting parts: SUS304
Corrosive fluid or gas available ( in the pipeline )
Selectable pressure unit :
kPa, MPa, PSI, kgf / cm², Bar, mBar,

Pressure Gauge
Panel Description
Ordering Information
C : Compound pressure ( -100 ~ 100 kPa )
H02 : High pressure ( -0.1 ~ 2.5 MPa )
H06 : High pressure ( 0 ~ 6 MPa )
H10 : High pressure ( 0 ~ 10 MPa )
H25 : High pressure ( 0 ~ 25 MPa )
H40 : High pressure ( 0 ~ 40 MPa )
Pressure Range
F1 : R1/4”
F3 : G1/4” ( BSPP )
Port Size
Dimensions
Unit : mm
Pressure Unit Display Section
Pressure Percentage Display
Pressure Display
※1 :  When snubber is clogged with contaminants, please use a flat head screwdriver to remove the snubber, clean and reinstall.
46
80
12
0
Protective Lid
Pressure port equipped with snubber can avoid damage caused by sudden pressure surge of water or oil, improve product durability.
K P 6 2 C - F 1 - Y
Battery Meter
Light Button